ProTek R25
NRAETREE

Frame Assembly Guide

1. AR

Bottom plate X1
TRR
2. Top plate X1
3 R BEFT ENf
* Receiver mount TPU X1
4 MIARAFTEDE
- Side panel PLA-A X1
5 MARBFTEN{E
* Side panel PLA-B X1
6 KR EEFTEM
+ Antenna mount TPU X1
7 TG SLEEFTENE
+ Cam mount TPU X1
12
8. Arm Guard TPU x4

9 T B R AR
. GoPro TPU bottom stand X!

10 M2*8 NN RIRZ

. M2*8 wash head hex screw *4
1 M2*5 7N AR
+ M2*5hex screw X5
M2* TR AR
12. M2*7hex screw x23
M2*8 7N AR
13. M2*8hex screw x20
14 M2*23 B, MEsiE
- M2*23 Al. Standoff x8
15 M2 304 R FEMIRET
- M2 SS304 nut x5
=R yapi= g4
16. Battery Pad X2
< m{z ¥ _
17 255 B RRFE—E o

* 2.5in props guard black

- e M e e o e e o o o,

e o fing -
Additional parts

18.
19.
20.
21.
20.
21.

22.

23

24.

M2*16 758
M2*16hex screw

M1.6E&M2*16 7 R IR %
M1.6 to M2*16 hex screw

M3*207 iR
M3*20hex screw

M3ERIZE
M3 Nylon nut

M2E 2 &
M2 Nylon nut

M2pi B RIZE
M2 Lock nut

INREARIPE
Antenna tube

INRERIPETR

* Antenna cap

15*180mm #BLFFZ BBt FL s

15*180 Battery strap

ENERLR

« Sticker

X6

x6

X1

x1

X6

X6

X2

X2

N A P
TS =
<I» =
==
—



